yw eq r
061 B Z
t
ARM10F N
Series ARM10
Front Handle Type
IN side
OUT side

Decorative cover
Digital display unit
How to Order
518
Made to Order
(Refer to page 524 for details.)
P0452-P0528-E.qxd  08.11.6 2:17 PM  Page 518
Nil
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
4. Options
Oil-freeSymbol None
0.35 MPa
setting Note 1)
Non-
relieving
Note 1) A pressure gauge with a full span of 0.4 MPa is attached.
Note 2) The oil-free specification is grease-free in the fluid contact area.
5. Unit Representation
Description
Display unit for product name plate and pressure gauge: MPa
Display unit for product name plate and pressure gauge: psi
Digital pressure switch: with unit switching (MPa is initially set.)
Note 1) This option is available for use outside Japan only. (The SI unit has to be
used in Japan.)
Note 2) The digital pressure switch is equipped with unit switching and initially set to
psi.
Note 3) This option is available with the digital pressure switch.
Symbol
Nil
 Z Note 1, 2)
 ZA Note 1, 3)
6. Digital Presure Switch Output Specifications Note)
Nil
N
P
None
NPN open collector
PNP open collector
DetailsSymbol
Note) When a digital pressure switch is attached, the
“pressure display” in table 3 “Accessories” will
be equipped.
The electrical entry is positioned on the side
opposite the handle.
Note 2)
Regulator Single Unit Type  Series ARM10
Specifications
72 g
Regulator construction
Working principal
Relief mechanism
Backflow function Note 1)
IN side tubing O.D.
OUT side tubing O.D.
Proof pressure
Maximum operating pressure